

CS 178/22
Robin Vs Santosh Kumar

05.03.2024

Present: Sh. J.M. Mittal, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Dushyant Chaudhary, ld. Counsel for defendant.
Matter be awaited for order on application under order 12
rule 6 CPC.
05.04.2024.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
05.03.2024

At 04.24 p.m.

Present: None.
Order on application u/s 12 rule 6 CPC is not ready as not
time left.
Be put up for order on aforesaid application on 05.04.2024.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
05.03.2024